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Pin Headers (with Friction Lock)

Length = (no. of ways) 2.54, Pitch=2.54, PCB hole dia.=1.0+0.1-0.05
CI83

.429-430281742-88+8

.429-429281742-66+6

.429-417281742-55+5

.429-405281742-44+4

.429-399281742-33+3
90° Double Row

.429-387281739-88+8

.429-375281739-66+6

.429-363281739-55+5

.429-351281739-44+4

.429-340281739-33+3
Straight Double Row

.429-3381-281698-212

.429-3261-281698-010

.429-314281698-88

.429-302281698-66

.429-296281698-55

.429-284281698-44

.429-272281698-33
90° Single Row

.429-2601-281695-212

.429-2591-281695-010

.429-247281695-88

.429-235281695-66

.429-223281695-55

.429-211281695-44

.429-200281695-33
Straight Single Row

250+100+5+
Price Each

Order Code
Mftrs.

List No.
No. of
Ways

Order Multiple=5

IDT Tooling for HE 14

Mftrs. List No. 525421-5=429-569, 734043-1=429-570
CI85

429-570Production tool
429-569.Prototyping tool

1+
Price Each

Order Code

Production tool

Ì Two tools for terminating discrete cables onto HE14 IDT socket housing
Ì Available as a prototyping or larger volume tool for single or double row housing
Ì Production tool has an indexing system which automatically moves the socket to 

the next wire slot
Ì Supplied with carry case

Prototyping tool

Crimp Terminal Housing

.429-697281839-88+8

.429-685281839-66+6

.429-673281839-55+5

.429-661281839-44+4

.429-650281839-33+3
Double Row

.429-6481-281838-212

.429-6361-281838-010

.429-624281838-88

.429-612281838-66

.429-600281838-55

.429-594281838-44

.429-582281838-33
Single Row

250+100+10+
Price Each

Order Code
Mftrs.

List No.
No. of
ways

Order Multiple=10

H=15, W=5 (single row), 7.54 (double row),
D=(No. of ways) 2.54

FOR SUITABLE CRIMP TERMINALS AND TOOL SEE BELOW
CI86

Ì Polarised sockets for mating wih HE14
headers

Ì A window in the body aids contact
removal after assembly 

Crimp Terminal for HE 14

CI87
182734-20.8 - 1.20.08 - 0.2228 - 24

Mftrs.
List No.

Insulation
Diameter

Wire Size
(mm2)

Wire Size
(AWG)

.429-715200

.429-70310
25+10+5+1+Order CodePack Qty.

Price Per Pack

Crimp Tool for HE 14 Terminals

Ì A full cycling ratchet crimp tool with manual release and contact retaining bar
Ì Suitable for loose piece crimp terminals.  Supplied with full instructions
Mftrs. List No. 947679-1

CI88

.429-727

1+Order Code
Price Each

Any Questions?

Our technical help desk will provide the
answers, free of charge.

Please call (65) 788 1922
or e-mail singapore-technical@farnell.com

Volume Pricing!

Larger quantities mean even better prices,
please ring us on (65) 788 0200.


